
TUIT]ON FEE APPROVED BY
PER YEAR

FEE REGULATING AUTHORITY, MUMBAI PER YEAR:
Fee Structure for the Year 2024-25

First Year B. H. M. S. Fees for 1 & 112 Year
Sr. No. Colleqe Fees Details Open /AlQ Reserve Quota Institute Quota Remarks

I
2

3
4
5
6

Admission Fee

Tuition Fee *

Development Fee *

Eligibility Fee
Caution Money Deposit
MUHS Krida Prorata

1500.00

117270.00

1 1730.00
6950.00

25000.00
620.00

1500.00

117270.00

1 1730.00
3200.00

2s000.00
620.00

1500.00

351810.00

35190.00
20750.00
25000.00

620.00

Interim Fee

Interim Fee

Refundable

fotal Fees Rs. 163070.00 159320.00 434870.00

Note :- Scholarship & Freeship applicable as per Government of Maharashtra, Mumbai
subject to apply on MAHADBT is Mandatory for each & every Student.

Sr. No. Hostel Fees Details Per Year Fees

1

2
2

Hostel Fees
Mess Fees
Hostel Depositl Rerundabte)

28800.00
33000.00
10000.00

Total Fees Rs. 71800.00

Note:- 1)

2l

3)

* Interim Fees - Review Application submitted to FRA Mumbai

Hence, this fees is subject to change as per FRA

Mode of Payment: Payment should be made through Demand Draft of Nationalised Bank only.

Demand Draft should be issued in favour of

"The Principal, A'Nagar Homoeopathic Medical College" Payable at Ahmednagar.

Cash / RTGS / Cheque / Money Order / Postal Order will NOT be Accepted.

tsedical CollegP
Ahmednaoa'

(\'l-


